
Biosolids Processing and Drying Design, Construction Administration, Construction Inspection Project
Submission Details
# First Name Last Name Email Business Name Business PhoneAddress Line 1 Address Line 2 City State / ProvinceZip Code
1 Source Management sourcemanagement@deltek.com Deltek 2063732017 2291 Wood Oak Drive safadfdsaf Herndon Virgin Islands 20171
2 Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com Prime Vendor 9108059630 4622 Cedar Ave 4622 Cedar Ave Wilmington North Carolina 28403
3 Bid Research ims_bids@construction.com IMS 8584908800 945 Hornblend St. Suite G San Diego California 92109
4 Kurt Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com Bidnet 8006771997 15 British American 

Blvd Latham New York 12110
5 Eric Muir emuir@brwncald.com Brown and Caldwell 8603033917 327 West Fayette Street suite 409 Syracuse New York 13202
6 Pam Exton bids@constructionjournal.com Construction Journal 7727812144 400 SW 7th Street 400 SW 7th Street Stuart Florida 34994

7 Sachhidanand Shetti bids@napc.me North America Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 302-450-1923 PO Box 40445 Grand 

Junction Colorado 81504

8 Terry Madden Terry.Madden@Ramboll.com Ramboll 315 956-6464 333 West Washington 
Str Syracuse New York 13202

9 Jessica Stevens stevensj@hunt-eas.com Hunt Engineers, Architects & 
Surveyors 607-358-1000 Airport Corporate Park 100 Hunt Center Horseheads New York 14845-1019

10 Patrice Gouin pgouin@berlie-falco.com Berlie Technologies 5142197347 1245 RUE 
INDUSTRIELLE 1245 LA PRAIRIE Quebec J5R2E4

11 AFTEK Inc c/o Russell kathyr@aftekfilters.com AFTEK Inc 5854587550 740 Driving Park Suite H Rochester New York 14613

12 Robert Anderson randerson@db-eng.com D&B Engineers and Architects, 
P.C. 516-422-8473 5879 Fisher Rd - East Syracuse New York 13057

13 Theresa Bannerman bannermant@erdmananthony.com Erdman Anthony 585427-8888 145 Culver Road Suite 200 Rochester New York 14620

14 Khar Lau contact@kspepllc.com Kathleen Suozzo P.E. Pllc 518-240-6293 4607 Lake Shore Drive PO box 653 Bolton 
Landing New York 12814

15 Bill Slowig bslowig@cplteam.com CPL 5854547600 205 St. Paul Street Suite 500 Rochester New York 14604

16 khar suozzo klau@kspepllc.com Kathleen Suozzo PE PLLC 5182406293 4607 Lake Shore Drive PO Box 218 Bolton 
Landing New York 12814

17 Natasha Banks bankslightsource@gmail.com LIGHT SOURCE 4103261582 841 Hillen St BALTIMORE Maryland 21202
18 J Barnes contact@envirobidnet.com Envirobidnet.com 8888880900 Port Charlotte Port Charlotte Port Charlotte Florida 33954
19 onvia deltek deltekplusonvia@gmail.com sourcemanagement 2065784328 509, seattle st 509, seattle st WA Washington 98407

20 Chris Schmidt schmidtcc@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith 3154369488 6800 Old Collamer 
Road

6800 Old Collamer 
Road, Suite 3 East Syracuse New York 13057

21 Eric Haslam ehaslam@thermalprocess.com Thermal Process Systems 219-633-1034 627 East 110th Ave . crown Point Indiana 46307
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